
TELETYPE CORPORATION 
Skokie, Illinois U.S.A. 

32 AND 33 READER (UX) 

PARTS 

FIGURE CONTENTS PAGE 

1 
2 
3 
4 

Cover and Base 2 
Reader Mechanism 3 
Magnet Assembly 4 
Contact Block 4 
Numerical Index 5 

© 1963 by Teletype Corporation. 
All rights reserved. 
Printed in U.S.A. 

SECTION 574-124-B00TC 
Issue 2, July, 1965 

Page 1 



SECTION 574-124-800 

Early Design - See Note 

~-, 
(Fi:h:)1~3067bshield and 183045 lever 
h . ve een redesigned but . 

t e1r original numb Th retain 
lever can be used :iili th e ldew s?le 
shield but the new style sh"old sty e 
used with the new style le~:r. must be 

Early Design - See Note 

Page 2 

3598 
124177 ~ 

125015...._ -.......~~ 
:@ 

~-183067 

183068~ 3598 

/ 
125015 

124
\
177 

\ 
/ 124177 7~ 't::!Sk@J 

r-~t?;(" /3598 @~ 
: ~@ @"0 

! ~ "7002 
I 153538 

/180798 

' I 

I 
I 
I 
I 

•- (i) 

- I --J 

(D 
-183134 

~--173974 
NOTE: 

The early design base longer ova ilabl d ' cover and bracket are no 
~edification K~t (~r~;:;tklor~ by the 183138 
figure and figure 2) S r. e. w~th on this • pec1f1cat1on 50335S. 

FIGURE 1. COVER AND BASE 



Markings Plates Part No. 
Teletype Code 181991 
Pat. Pending 182251 
U.S. Patents 184101 
Teletype I.D. 184104 

~ 183048 

3598 

124177 I 
\ ,,@) 

183029 

2851 181240 

/ 15162: 

,,, ,, ,,, 

,, ,, 

3133 

119651 

I 
,,@ 

FIGURE 2. READER MECHANISM 

ISS 2, SECTION 574-124-800 

Early Design 

See Note on Figure 1 

~-172993 

I 
I 

© 181240 

/ 
.,,~ 183091 

-:,r~ 
,, 

180902 

.,,.-151626 

181241 

125015"' ~ 
,,@ 

_,,,,~ 121245 

'\::{; 2 I 246 

~" 
~ 

I 

~ (i) 
~183117 

(D 
See Note on Figure 1 

Page 3 



SECTION 574-124-800 

151880---~ 
(Ref. 183048 l 04807--......_ 
See Fig. 2) '-. ,..,. " 

"'-..,J ~- I 
183136, ~'"!"iJ : 

11~~~~~? 

~ ef,,"'.,,a ~ 
/ 181< 183038\. ~ ~ 

152093 183041 ID ~ 103111 

@©'"'-._ 
0Y '\_ 104807 

\ 110743 
151152 

\ , --~ 183039 
l. ____ i/ 

~183037 

MAGNET ASSEMBLY FIGURE 3. 

182647 (12 pts.) 
182540 0 5 pts,) 

0 95614 

182539 (15 Pts .)) 183050 
l 82648 (12 Pts. 

/ 

183089 (5 LEVEL)1 
183049 (8 LEVEL) J 

lBO~ 182726 

~~ 182643 , __ 180041 

\ 182644 183114 l 82537 ::::~ ~~ © d . Automatic Reader Manual Readers 
Use m tic or ·f· d 

t'I\ d . either Automa h be ident1 1e ,e,Use m . n furt er . " 
@This Contact Wire c\ the hooked portion. 

by the "Flat on top o 

@&.@-@-
151(s2 / / 

110743 
104807 

CONTACT BLOCK FIGURE 4 • 

Page 4 

277M 

~ ...... 41 
I ~ 11:.J ',IP~'\ 
iJ .i II (Ref. 183017 
-..::.., SeeFig.3) 



Part 
Number 

277M 
3598 
7002. 

42661 
90517 

104807 
110743 
111410 
114107 
119649 
119651 
119652 
121245 
1212~ 
124177 
125015 
151152 
151626 
151880 
152893 
153538 
158148 
172993 
173974 
180041 
180')44 
18:>798 
180902 
181240 
181241 
181245 
181991 
182251 
182275 
182537 
182539 

Desaiption and 
Page Number 

Coil, Magnet 4 
Nut (6-40·Hex) 2, 3, 4 
Washer, Flat 2 
Spring 3 
Spring 3 
Washer, Flat 4 
Washer, Lock 3, 4 
Washer, Flat 3 
Spring 3 
Ring, Retaining 3 
Ring, Retaining 3, 4 
Ring, Retaining 3 
Clamp, Coble (5/16" ID) 3 
Clamp, Coble (3/8" ID) 3 
Wosher, Lock 2, 3, 4 
Washer, Flat 2, 3 
Screw (4-40 x 3/16 Hex) 4 
Terminal 3 
Nut (4-40 Hex) 3, 4 
Screw (4-40 x 1/4 Hex) 4 
Screw (6-40 x 7/16 Hex) 2 
Washer, Felt 3 
Spring 3 
Screw (10-32 x 5/16 Hex) 2 
Spring 4 
Terminal, Tab Type 4 
Screw, Self-Tapping (8-32) 2 
Jumper (3-1/2" Braided) 3 
Screw, Self-Tapping (6-40) 3 
Screw, Self-Tapping (6-40) 3,4 
Screw, Self-Tapping (6-40) 2 
Plate, Identification 3 
Plate, Identification 3 
Wire, Contact 4 
Terminal 4 
Conn11ctor, Receptacle Type 
(15 Pt) 4 

Part 
Number 

182540 
182643 
1!12644 
182647 
182648 

182692 
182726 
182851 
183004 
183011 
183015 
183016 
183020 
183023 
183024 
183025 
183026 
183027 
183029 
183032 
183033 
183034 
183035 
183036 
183037 
183038 
183039 
183041 
183042 
183044 
183045 
183046 
183047 
183048 
183049 
183050 

NUMERICAL INDEX 

Description and 
Page Number 

Connector, Plug Type(15PT) 4 
Terminal, Plug Type 4 
Terminal, Receptacle Type 4 
Connector, Plug Type (12 Pt) 4 
Connector, Receptacle Type 
(12 Pt) 4 
Jumper (2-1/4" Orange) 4 
Terminal, Receptacle Type 4 
Spacer 3 
Post, Spring 4 
Pawl, Feed 3 
Lever, Detent 3 
Pawl, Blocking 3 
Bracket, Blocking Pawl 3 
Brocket, Detent 3 
Wire, Contact 4 
Bracket 3 
Post, Contact Block 4 
Shaft, Feed Wheel 3 
Latch, Spring 3 
Lid, Tape 3 
Bail, Tight Tape 3 
Lever, Tight Tape 3 
Guide, Sensing Pin 4 
Plate, Back 3 
Screw, Shoulder (4-40) 4 
Bushing, Upstop 4 
Buffer, Upstop 4 
Bracket, Upstop 4 
Spring, Compression 4 
Pin, Tape-Out 3 
Lever, Start-Stop 4 
Cover 2 
Base 2 
Plate, Top 3 
Block, Contact 4 
Bar, Common 4 

Port 
Number 

183051 
183061 
183064 
183067 
183068 
183070 
183071 
183089 
183091 
183092 
183094 
183095 
183097 
183104 
183105 
183106 
183111 
183112 
183114 
183115 
183116 
183117 
183118 
183124 
183133 
183134 
183135 
183136 
183138 

184002 
184003 
184101 
184104 
195614 

ISS 2, SECTION 574-124-800 

Description ond 
Page Number 

Lever, Detent 4 
Core, Magnet 4 
Insulator, Tope Out Pin 3 
Shield 2 
Spring, Shield 2 
Grommet, Spacer 3 
}"heel, Feed 3 
Block, Contact 4 
Post 3 
Cup 3 
Plate 2 
Stud, Tope Guide 3 
Pin, Sensing 4 
Spring 4 
Spring 4 
Spring 3 
Label 4 
Screw (4-40 x 9/64 Fil) 2 
Sleeve, Insulating 4 
Wire, Cantoct 4 
Wire, Contoct 4 
Screw (10-32 x 5/8 Hex) 3 
Plate, Clomp 3 
Spring 4 
Bracket 3 
Base 2 
Cover 2 
Plate 4 
Modification Kit To Provide 
Improved Reoder Mounting 
Ports 2 
Armature 4 
Shaft, Armature 4 
Plate, Identification 3 
Plate, ldentificotion 3 
Pin, Key 4 

Page 5 
5 Pages 


